
Christmas 2022 at St Andrew’s - Dates for your diaries 
 
 
Friday, 25th November 2022 

• Occasional Day – School closed 
 
Week of Monday, 28th November 2022 

• Donations for the Raffle Christmas Hampers 
 

Monday, 5th December 2022  

• Christmas Decorating Day and Christmas Jumper Day – wear a Christmas 
jumper (along with school uniform) 

• Bring in a bottle and or a jar of treats for the Christmas Fair 
 
Tuesday, 6th December 2022  

• EYFS Nativity Play ‘A Little Bird Told Me’ – Performance at 9.30 am for 
EYFS parents 

 
Tuesday, 6th December 2022 

• Secret Christmas shopping for KS1 
 

Wednesday, 7th December 2022 

• School trip to the Pantomime at South Mill Arts Centre – Jack and the 
Beanstalk – 1.30pm 

• Secret Christmas shopping for KS2 
 

Friday, 9th December 2022 

• Friends Christmas Fair and raffle deadline  
 
Week commencing Monday, 12th December 2022 

• KS2 Carol Service – date to be confirmed 
 
Wednesday, 14th December 2022 

• Christmas Lunch all children are invited to take part in Christmas lunch.  
Lunches are £2.85 for KS2 children and free of charge for all Reception and KS1 
children 
 

Thursday, 15th December 2022 

• KS1 Nativity Play ‘Straw and Order’ – Performances at 2 pm and 5.30 pm   
 
Week beginning Monday, 19th December 2022 

• Christmas Parties – dates to be confirmed 
 

Wednesday, 21st December 2022 

• Last day of Term – School finishes at 2.00 pm 
 
 

 
 

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year from everyone at St Andrew’s 
 

Return to School on Monday 9th January 2023 


